
Christmas Order Form 
Description 

Numurkah Free Range Turkey
Breast Boneless 

Free Range Beef Roast 

Free Range Beef Roasting Scotch 
Fillet 

Free Range Beef Roasting 
Porterhouse 

Free Range Rolled Lamb Leg

Free Range Pork Leg 

Free Range Rolled Pork Shoulder


Free Range Rolled Pork Loin 

Free Range Rolled Pork Leg 

Pork Scotch Roast Wrapped in

Bacon 

Free Range Pork Belly 

Order Number

Name 

Phone 

Deposit Paid

Pick Up Date 

www.youreverydaygourmet.com.au 
Ph: 57213444 

25 Rowan Street Wangaratta, 3677 

$27.99 p/kg

Turkey 

$15.99 p/kg

$16.99 p/kg

$26.99 p/kg
Lamb

Pork

Beef

$24.99 p/kg

$19.99 p/kg

$24.99 p/kg

$24.99 p/kg

Numurkah Free Range Turkey 

Numurkah Free Range 
Turkey Buffet 

Whole Boned and Rolled Turkey 

Free Range Roasting Lamb Leg

Free Range Butterflied Lamb Leg 

Free Range Rolled Lamb 
Forequarter 

$14.99 p/kg

$15.99 p/kg

$21.99 p/kg

$16.99 p/kg

$21.99 p/kg

$24.99 p/kg

$16.99 p/kg

$49.99 p/kg

$39.99 p/kg

Orders must be placed before 18/12/2022



Turducken 

Quail Large 6 Pack 

Butterfly Quail 6 Pack 

Free Range Beef Rolled Roast


Free Range Beef Rolled Brisket


Free Range Beef Eye Fillet 

Warby Artisan Ham on the Bone 

Warby Boneless Ham 

Premium Ham on the Bone 

Boneless Leg Ham 

Free Range Eggs 

Chicken Breast Skin On

 Chicken Nibbles 

Chicken Ribs 

Free Range Chicken Whole 

Free Range Split Bird 

Whole Boned and Rolled Chicken 

Fresh Free Range Duck Whole 

Free Range Duck Breast Fillet Fresh


Free Range Duck Legs Fresh 

$21.99 p/kg
$18.99 p/kg
$54.99 p/kg 

Duck

$16.99 p/kg

$49.99 p/kg

$59.99 p/kg

$33.99 p/kg

$36 p/pack

$39 p/pack

$12.99 p/kg

$8.99 p/kg

$12.99 p/kg

$12.99 p/kg

$12.99 p/kg

$21.99 p/kg

$24.99 p/kg

$29.99 p/kg

$14.99 p/kg

$21.99 p/kg

$18.50 each

$25.00 each

$9 p/doz

$43.99 p/kg

$43.99 p/kg

$43.99 p/kg

Poultry

Ham

Other

Family Pies

Family Lasagne

Chicken, Cheese and Sweet Chilli
Kabana 




Pork & Three Cheese Kabana 

Beef Kabana 



Cranberry and White Chocolate

Thank you for your business. 
Prices correct at time of printing. 

Allow approximately 300gm per person. 

All other products available to order. 

Stuffing mixes available gluten free upon request.


Minimum deposit $50 per order. 

Apple and Sage 
Apple, Apricot and Almond 

Apricot 
Bacon and Avocado 

Bacon, Cheese and Spinach 
Bacon, Cheese and Shallots 

Cranberry and Cream Cheese 
Fig and Pistachio 

Fruit and Nut (Seasoned Chicken Mince, Almonds, 
Prunes, and Apricots) 

Garlic, Spinach, Shallot, Red and Green Capsicum, Mushroom,
Bacon 

and Cream Cheese 
Ham and Avocado 

Ham, Cheese and Bacon 
Ham, Cheese and Pineapple 

Italian (Seasoned Chicken Mince, Red and Green Capsicum,
Grated 

Cheese, Mushrooms, Spring Onions, Italian Marinade and
Silverbeet) 

Macadamia and Cranberry 
Macadamia, Cranberry and Cream Cheese 

Mediterranean (Pesto, Ricotta Cheese, Spinach, Garlic and
Sundried 

Tomatoes) 
Mushroom, Cheese and Bacon 

Spinach Camembert and Bacon 
Traditional 

Tuscan (Ricotta, Spinach, Garlic and Sundried Tomatoes) 

$37.00 p/kg

$37.00 p/kg

$49.00 p/kg

$14.00 each

$14.00 each

Ham on the Bone 
Half 3.5kg 
Full 7kg 
Boneless Ham 
Approx 2.5-3.5kg
Smoked Turkey Breast 2.5kg 

Whole Smoked Trout

Smoked Salmon Fillet 

Alpine Valley Fine Foods

Description             Price                 Quantity
Traditional Plum Pudding 

125g Individual 
Plum Pudding 

600g Serves 5

1.3kg Serves 10

3kg Serves 24
Traditional Plum Pudding 

600g Serves 5

Pud For All Seasons 

Description             Price                 Quantity

Traditional Plum Pudding 

Date and Butterscotch 
800g Serves 8
Gluten Free

Double Choc and Orange with Contreau
800g Serves 8
Gluten Free

800g Serves 8
Gluten Free

800g Serves 8
Gluten Free

$9.90 each

$38 each

$60 each

$115 each

$40 each

$34 each

$34 each

$34 each

$34 each

Other Orders / Special Requests

Stuffing Options

Gamze Smokehouse


