



www.youreverydaygourmet.com.au Ph: 57213444 25 Rowan Street Wangaratta, 3677

Order Number	
Name	
Phone	
Deposit Paid	
Pick Up Date	



Christmas Order Form

Orders must be placed before 18/12/2022



Description			
	•	Turkey	
Numurkah Free Range Turkey Breast Boneless	\$27.99 p/kg		
Numurkah Free Range Turkey	\$15.99 p/kg		
Numurkah Free Range Turkey Buffet	\$16.99 p/kg		
Whole Boned and Rolled Turkey	\$26.99 p/kg		
		Lamb	
Free Range Rolled Lamb Leg	\$24.99 p/kg		
Free Range Roasting Lamb Leg	\$19.99 p/kg		
Free Range Butterflied Lamb Leg	\$24.99 p/kg		
Free Range Rolled Lamb Forequarter	\$24.99 p/kg		
		Pork	
Free Range Pork Leg	\$14.99 p/kg		
Free Range Rolled Pork Shoulder	\$15.99 p/kg		
Free Range Rolled Pork Loin	\$21.99 p/kg		
Free Range Rolled Pork Leg	\$16.99 p/kg		
Pork Scotch Roast Wrapped in Bacon	\$21.99 p/kg		
Free Range Pork Belly	\$24.99 p/kg		
		Beef	
Free Range Beef Roast	\$16.99 p/kg		
Free Range Beef Roasting Scotch Fillet	\$49.99 p/kg		
Free Range Beef Roasting Porterhouse	\$39.99 p/kg		

Free Range Beef Rolled Roast	\$21.99 p/kg		
Free Range Beef Rolled Brisket	\$18.99 p/kg		
Free Range Beef Eye Fillet	\$54.99 p/kg		
	Duck		
Fresh Free Range Duck Whole	\$16.99 p/kg		
Free Range Duck Breast Fillet Fresh	\$49.99 p/kg		
Free Range Duck Legs Fresh	\$59.99 p/kg		
	F	Poultry	
Turducken	\$33.99 p/kg		
Quail Large 6 Pack	\$36 p/pack		
Butterfly Quail 6 Pack	\$39 p/pack		
Chicken Breast Skin On	\$12.99 p/kg		
Chicken Nibbles	\$8.99 p/kg		
Chicken Ribs	\$12.99 p/kg		
Free Range Chicken Whole	\$12.99 p/kg		
Free Range Split Bird	\$12.99 p/kg		
Whole Boned and Rolled Chicken	\$21.99 p/kg		
		Ham	
Warby Artisan Ham on the Bone	\$24.99 p/kg		
Warby Boneless Ham	\$29.99 p/kg		
Premium Ham on the Bone	\$14.99 p/kg		
Boneless Leg Ham	\$21.99 p/kg		
		Other	
Family Pies	\$18.50 each		
Family Lasagne	\$25.00 each		
Free Range Eggs	\$9 p/doz		
Chicken, Cheese and Sweet Chilli Kabana	\$43.99 p/kg		
Pork & Three Cheese Kabana	\$43.99 p/kg		
Beef Kabana	\$43.99 p/kg		

	Gamze Smokehouse	
Ham on the Bone Half 3.5kg Full 7kg	\$37.00 p/kg	
Boneless Ham Approx 2.5-3.5kg	\$37.00 p/kg	
Smoked Turkey Breast 2.5kg	\$49.00 p/kg	
Whole Smoked Trout	\$14.00 each	
Smoked Salmon Fillet	\$14.00 each	

Alpine Valley Fine Foods				
Description	Price	Quantity		
Traditional Plum Pudding				
125g Individual Plum Pudding	\$9.90 each			
600g Serves 5	\$38 each			
1.3kg Serves 10	\$60 each			
3kg Serves 24	\$115 each			
Traditional Plum Pudding				
600g Serves 5	\$40 each			

Pud For All Seasons				
Description	Price	Quantity		
Traditional Plum Pudding				
800g Serves 8 Gluten Free	\$34 each			
Date and Butterscotch				
800g Serves 8 Gluten Free	\$34 each			
Double Choc and Orange with Contreau				
800g Serves 8 Gluten Free	\$34 each			
Cranberry and White Chocolate				
800g Serves 8 Gluten Free	\$34 each			

Allow approximately 300gm per person.

All other products available to order.

Stuffing mixes available **gluten free** upon request.

Minimum deposit \$50 per order.

Stuffing Options

Apple and Sage
Apple, Apricot and Almond
Apricot
Bacon and Avocado
Bacon, Cheese and Spinach
Bacon, Cheese and Shallots
Cranberry and Cream Cheese
Fig and Pistachio
Fruit and Nut (Seasoned Chicken Mince, Almonds,
Prunes, and Apricots)

Garlic, Spinach, Shallot, Red and Green Capsicum, Mushroom,

Bacon and Cream Cheese Ham and Avocado Ham, Cheese and Bacon Ham, Cheese and Pineapple

Italian (Seasoned Chicken Mince, Red and Green Capsicum, Grated

Cheese, Mushrooms, Spring Onions, Italian Marinade and Silverbeet)

Macadamia and Cranberry
Macadamia, Cranberry and Cream Cheese
Mediterranean (Pesto, Ricotta Cheese, Spinach, Garlic and
Sundried
Tomatoes)

Mushroom, Cheese and Bacon Spinach Camembert and Bacon Traditional

Tuscan (Ricotta, Spinach, Garlic and Sundried Tomatoes)

Other Orders / Special Requests

Thank you for your business.

Prices correct at time of printing.